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Individual Event Standings

Event Points

HS REINED COW HORSE

All Around Points
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Rodeos Counted
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1

STROUD, HAYLEE
CROCKETT, SHAYLIE
JONES, BRIGGEN
KIGGINS, RIGGIN
HAIGHT, LAURA

40.00
35.50
28.00
22.00
21.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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